Product Specitications

RFFT-24SM-001-/5M

Bend Insensitive Singlemode Fiber LC to LC 24-Fiber Cable Assembly with pulling grip,

75 m
Construction Materials
Fiber Type Bend insensitive singlemode fiber (G.657.A1)
Total Fibers, quantity 24
Furcation Color Yellow
Jacket Color Black
Dimensions
Cord Length 75.0m | 246.1ft

Breakout Length, Fiber,end1 1m | 3ft
Breakout Length, Fiber,end2 2m | 7ft

Environmental Specifications
Environmental Space Riser | Wireless installation

Operating Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

General Specifications

Construction Type Breakout
Cable Glands No glands
Color, connector A Blue
Color, connector B Blue

Interface Feature, connector A Uniboot
Interface Feature, connector B Uniboot

Interface, connector A LC

Interface, connector B LC

Minimum Bend Radius, furcation 30.0 mm | 1.2in
Pulling Grips, quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
ISO 9001:2008 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

Included Products

760135939 | R-024-CN-8F-F12BK — Indoor/Outdoor Single Jacket All-Dielectric Riser Rated Central Tube Cable

e CS-8F-IOLT (Product Component—not orderable) — Low Macrobending, Zero Water Peak, Dispersion-
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Product Specitications

RFFT-24SMO01-75M
Unshifted Singlemode Fiber
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